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GAWIOR ALBERT

WIERZBICKI JACEK

BARTELA RAFAZ

DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF

MAJKOWSKI MAREKE&LE

MACHULSKI JACEK
PASZKIEL B & K

SOJA SIAWOMIR

PIEAT PIOTR
KIJAS ARKADIUSZ

OBRACZKA INrK Gol|OL.ST.
PL0184-23-11581 107001 565.94
PL-0507-23-7533 107037 565.94
PL-0507-23-7549 107049 565.94
PL-0507-23-7588 107076 565.94
PL-0507-23-6661 115061 433.73
PL-0507-23-6747 115073 694 .51
PL-0507-23-7770 122018 480.52
PL-0176-23-7716 122029 480.52
PL-0507-23--857 209016 585.93
PL-0507-23--865 209024 585.93
PL-0507-23--912 209060 585.93
PL-0507-23--932 209078 585.93
PL-0507-23--972 209105 585.93
PL-0507-23--975 209108 737.14
PL-0507-23-4446 209129 737.14
PL-0507-23-2567 214056 614.76
PL-0507-23-2134 217026 615.13
PL-0507-23--118 224015 629.46
PL-0507-23--129 224026 629.46
PL-0507-23--155 224042 629.46
PL-0507-23--163 224048 600.50
PL-0507-23--180 224060 600.50
PL-0507-23--196 224072 559.55
PL-0507-23-4911 224082 480.35
PL-0507-23-4914 224085 600.50
PL-0507-23-4939 224094 756.62
PL-0176-23-1666 224096 480.35
PL-0027-23-2881 224101 629.46
PL-0027-23-2877 225020 509.93
PL-0238-23-6595 225021 509.93
PL-0507-23-2829 225047 795.56
PL-0507-23-2834 225054 658.33
PL-0507-23-2805 225055 658.33
PL-0507-23-2918 225064 588.79
PL-0507-23-2812 225072 509.93
PL-0507-23-2803 225077 509.93
PL-0507-23--840 227032 465.77
PL-0507-23-2601 234001 646.88
PL-0507-23-2602 234002 646.88
PL-0507-23-2612 234006 646.88
PL-0507-23-2613 234007 646.88
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JAROS MATEUSZ
ZYS MAREK
GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ
KIJAS MAREK

LITWIN TOMASZ

KWIECIEN TOMASZ

PL-0507-23-2641
PL-0507-23-3184
PL0471-23-18666
PL-0507-23-3196
PL0471-23-18677
PL-0507-23-3350
PL-0346-23-0119
PL-0507-23-1586
PL-0507-23-4009
PL-0507-23-4011
PL-0507-23-4017
PL-0507-23-4023
PL-0507-23-4056
PL-0507-23-4078
PL-0507-23-4081
PL-0507-23-4604
PL-0507-23-4605
PL-0254-23-6262
PL-0507-23-4030
PL-0507-23-4045
PL-0507-23-4050
PL-0507-23-4067
PL-0272-23--132
PL-0272-23--168
PL-0272-23--169
PL0471-23-18707
PL0471-23-18786
PL-0507-23-4130
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